This Datasheet for the
IC697CHS783
Integrators Rack, 17 Slots, Front Mount.
Provides the wiring diagrams and installation guidelines for this GE Series 90-30
module.
For further information, please contact Cimtec Technical Support at
1-866-599-6507

GFK-0600F
  5-11
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
VME Integrator Rack - 17 slots, rear mount IC697CHS782
VME Integrator Rack - 17 slots, front mount IC697CHS783
Power Supply Cable Kit (includes cable and faceplate for empty power supply slot) IC697CBL700
Option Kit for J2 backplane installation (backplane not included) IC697ACC715
Rack Fan Assembly (optional), 120 VAC IC697ACC721
Rack Fan Assembly (optional), 240 VAC IC697ACC724
Rack Fan Assembly (optional), 24 VDC IC697ACC744
Note:  For Conformal Coat option, or Low Temperature Testing option please consult the factory for price and availability.